
Nota: 

ACABADO
GRADO
MEDIO

TOLERANCIAS LIBRES DE MAGNITUDES LINEALES - DIN-7168 - (mm)

± 0,1

> 6

± 0,2

6 > 30

± 0,8

300 > 1000

± 0,5

100 > 300

± 0,3

30 > 100
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Scale

 Revision nº

Mesurement units: mm
 Title

 Part nº

 Volume Material

 Date
67103001S10-2

1:2

23/01/2025

 Surface Finishing  Mass/Weight

Sheet
1 of 1

0,0 g

 Section Area
0,00 cm^3

0
 State

NEXO-FUS+2TS10N+1AC-USBC

57
,4

87,8

7,
4204,3

146,25

DIMENSIONES DE CORTE RECOMENDADAS:
191mm X 67mm

186,25 66,4


